
. _ _ ., . . - ~~ .. - . --

D CD

AMENDMENT CF SCLICITATION/MODIFICATIUN OF CONTRACT ' * " ' " ^ * " ' ' "* ' y''g

- 3. AMENOMENT/MODIFICATSON No. 3. EFFECTIVE DATE 4. REQUISITION / PURCHASE REO. NO. s. PROJECT NO. Of apphcable)
4 See Block 16c RGl99208 - 10/27/98

s. ISsLeo av
CODE t A MINISTERED SY Uf othm thanitem et

CODEU.S. Nuclear Regulatory CoRunission
Division of Contracts and Property Mgt.
Attn: T 7 t-2
Contract Management Branch
R.shingtOn DC 20555 |

!

s. NAME AND ADDRESS OF CONTRACTOR (No., street, county, state and ZIP Codel IXl sA. AMENDMENT OF sOUCITATION NO.

PRIME: Small Business Administration 98. DATED (SEE ITEM 11)
Philadelphia District Office
SUB FutureNet
4548 Market Street 10A. uoolFiCATiON OF CONTRACT / ORDER NO.
Philadelphia PA 19139

Con # NRC-28 97 206
~ 108. DATED (SEE ITEM 13)
CODE IFACIUTY CODE X 07 07 1997

11. THIS ITEM ONLY APPLIES TO AMENDMENTS OF SOLICITATIONS

O The above numbered solicitation is amended as set forth in item 14. The hour and date specified for receipt of Offers [is extended,
,

is not extended.
Off;rs must acknowledge receipt of this amendment prior to the hour and date specified in the solicitation or as amended, by one of the following methods;
t) By completing items 8 and 15, and returning copies of the amendment; (b) By acknowledging receipt of this amendment of each copy of the
cfly submitted; or ic) By separate letter or telegram which includes a reference to the solicitation and amendment numbers. FAILURE OF YOUR AC-

KNOWLEDGMENT TO BE RECEIVED AT THE PLACE DESIGNATED FOR THE RECEIPT OF OFFERS PRIOR TO THE HOUR AND DATE SPECIFIED MAY
RESULT IN REJrMION OF YOUR OFFER. if by virtue of this amendment you desire to change an offer already submitted, such change may be made
hy tfegram of letter, provided each telegram of letter makes refef ence to the solicitation and this amendment, and is received prior to the opening hour jand date specified.

j
12. ACCOUNTING AND AmumATION DATA Of required)

B&R No.: 991-15 511 115 Job Code: E9102 BOC: 252T
APPN NO.: 31X0200.991 Oblication Amount $73.Z20.00

13. THIS ITEM APPLIES ONLY TO MODIFICATIONS OF CONTRACTS / ORDERS,
,

!

IT MODIFIES THE CONTRACT / ORDER NO. AS DESCRIBED IN ITEM 14.
tXI A. THis CHANGE ORDER ts ISSUED PURSUANT TO: (Specify authontyl THE CHANGES SET FORTH IN ITEM 14 ARE MADE IN THE CONTRACT ORDER NO. IN ITEM 10A.

S. THE ABOvE NUMeERED CONTRACT / ORDER is MODIFIED TO REFLECT THE ADMINISTRATIVE CHANGES tauch as changes in pav6ng othce, appfopriation date, etcJ
SET FORTH IN ITEM 14, PURSUANT TO THE AUTHORITY OF FAR 43.103(bl.

C. THIS SUPPLEMENTAL AGREEMENT IS ENTERED INTO PURSUANT TO AUTHORITY OF:

D. OTHER (Specify type of modification ana authonty)

E. IMPORTANT: Contractor x is not, O is required to sign this document and return copies to the issuing office.

14. DESCRIPTION OF AMENDMENT /MODIFICAff0N (Organued by UCF section headings, including schestation/ contract subject matter where fessableJ

The above referenced contract is modified as described in the following page.
,

/

. O O ~-
a - ])t%g

Encept es prowded hereen, all terms and cashtnns of the documer t referenced in item 9A or 10A. as heretofore changed. remains unchanged and in full force and eflut.
-

15A. NAME AND TITLE OF slGNER (Type or pnat) 16A. NAME AND TITLE Of CONTRACTING OFFICER IType or pnnt)

Joyce A Fields
Contr ting Officer

'

1se. CONrRACToR/ OFFEROR ISC. DATE slGNED 168. UNITE ATEs OF A CA 16C. D TE SIGNED

/)|7 7f** - u
15ignature of person authonaed to signp -f%gne[ ore of Contractsng Officed

9811250019 981119 ' ' ' * ^" ' " " * ' " ' " ^ "
PDR CONTR
NRC-28-97-206 PDR



y y .u-

P

- NRC-28-97-206,

Modification No 4
Page 2 of 2.

The purpose of this modification is to increase the amount of funding in the contract by
'

' $73,720.00 from $140,574.00 to $214,294.00.'

Accordingly,'the contract is hereby modified.

- 1. . Section B.4, CONSIDERATION AND OBLIGATION - FIRM FlXED PRICE, paragraph
b., first sentence, is deleted and substituted with the following in lieu thereof:|

"b. . The amount presently obligated with respect to this contract is $214,294.00."

A summary of obligations for this contract from the date of award through the date of this action
is provided below:

TOTAL FY97 OBLIGATIONS: $ 53,574.00
TOTAL FY98 OBLIGATIONS: $ 87,000.00
' TOTAL FY99 OBLIGATIONS: . $ 73,720.00

:

CUMULATIVE TOTAL OF NRC OB LIGATIONS: $214:294.00|

All other terms and conditions of the subject contract remain unchanged.

.

i

i
-

I

d

6

.

!!
:

!
.- _.. __ _ .


